
Turkey Talk

Team sweepstakes

Team N-DI N-DUO N-ENT N-EXT N-HI N-INF N-POE N-OO V-DI V-DUO V-ENT V-EXT V-HI V-INF V-POE V-OO V-POI Total Place

Millard North (I) 30 0 0 52 68 36 12 30 12 0 34 50 44 36 18 38 0 460 1

Lincoln Southwest (O) 20 38 0 0 0 10 0 20 52 54 0 0 16 0 10 16 66 302 2

Lincoln East (Q) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 16 16 12 40 0 24 0 118 3

Bellevue East (S) 0 12 0 10 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 20 0 0 98 4

Norfolk Senior H.S. (E) 22 0 0 0 0 14 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 14 96 5

Marian (K) 0 0 0 16 0 18 16 0 0 14 0 10 0 0 16 0 0 90 6

Lincoln Southeast 

Speech (P)
18 14 18 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 80 7

Raymond Central (N) 0 16 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 52 8

Papillion-LaVista (G) 0 10 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 9

Norris High School (F) 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 34 10

Pius X (M) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 11

Lincoln North Star 

Speech (R)
0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 11

Lincoln High (A) 0 0 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 11

Bellevue West (H) 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 11

Grand Island Speech (J) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 15
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Turkey Talk

Novice Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

D004 Crete High School Cheri Behrens 2 4 4 10 3.1944 1.00 14

D008 Crete High School Bella Reed 5 3 4 12 2.6111 0.78 20

E004 Norfolk Senior H.S. Chastity Scott 4 2 4 10 2.9722 1.00 13

E006 Norfolk Senior H.S. Macy Koch 1 1 1 3 3.1667 3.00 1

E007 Norfolk Senior H.S. Angel Willey 1 1 2 4 3.5556 2.50 3

E009 Norfolk Senior H.S. Sydnee Beutler 4 3 3 10 3.1944 0.92 15

E011 Norfolk Senior H.S. Jacob Westby 3 3 2 8 2.9444 1.17 11

F003 Norris High School Maddie Starr 3 1 3 7 3.0000 1.67 8

F004 Norris High School Josie Ivy 4 5 4 13 2.8889 0.70 23

I003 Millard North Chethana Deeduvanu 3 2 2 7 2.7778 1.33 7

I013 Millard North Hailey Revord 1 1 4 6 3.0556 2.25 5

I016 Millard North Marinda Headlee 4 3 5 12 2.8889 0.78 22

I018 Millard North Cartney McGuigan 4 3 5 12 2.7778 0.78 21

I019 Millard North Carly Fehl 5 5 3 13 3.0278 0.73 24

I020 Millard North Rebecca Liebsack 1 2 1 4 3.2500 2.50 2

N004 Raymond Central Amanda Diaz 2 4 1 7 3.0556 1.75 9

N006 Raymond Central Felicity Ramsey 2 4 5 11 2.6667 0.95 16

O013 Lincoln Southwest Rylie Miller 2 4 5 11 2.9722 0.95 18

O016 Lincoln Southwest Alexis Hobelman 2 2 2 6 3.2222 1.50 6

P005 Lincoln Southeast Speech Hannah Romell 1 4 1 6 3.0556 2.25 4

P006 Lincoln Southeast Speech Jerrica Zuhlke 3 2 3 8 2.9722 1.17 12

P008 Lincoln Southeast Speech Zen Boerger 5 5 5 15 3.0833 0.60 25

Q005 Lincoln East Madalynn Abele 3 5 3 11 2.8333 0.87 17

R003 Lincoln North Star Speech Adong Akot 5 1 1 7 3.3611 2.20 10

S001 Bellevue East Kyla Stidham 5 5 2 12 2.4722 0.90 19
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Turkey Talk

Novice Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

G009 Papillion-LaVista Avery Phipps and Olivia Bessey 6 5 5 16 3.1333 0.57 6

N016 Raymond Central Hunter Kohl and Mallory Hughes 2 3 3 8 3.6667 1.17 3

O029 Lincoln Southwest Natalie Wilson and Ashlyn Marshall 4 2 2 8 3.6667 W 1.25 2

O030 Lincoln Southwest Grace Schirmer and Abel Ue-Bari 1 1 1 3 4.0000 3.00 1

P012 Lincoln Southeast Speech Kayla Berlowitz and Paige Trevarrow 5 4 4 13 3.3333 0.70 4

S007 Bellevue East Thomas Springer and Keegan Lombard 3 6 6 15 3.2000 0.67 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Turkey Talk

Novice Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A005 Lincoln High Rhianna Golebiewski 4 4 1 9 3.1667 1.50 5

C004 Creighton Prep Joey Glantz 6 2 6 14 3.4286 0.83 10

F012 Norris High School Zachary Faz 2 3 4 9 3.5128 1.08 6

F017 Norris High School Ellie Jolly 5 2 4 11 3.0238 0.95 8

G008 Papillion-LaVista Cassandra Richerson 3 1 3 7 3.1389 1.67 2

G009 Papillion-LaVista Olivia Bessey 4 5 5 14 3.4286 W 0.65 9

G010 Papillion-LaVista Caleb Ortman 3 3 1 7 3.5000 1.67 3

H008 Bellevue West Adonaia-Ambition Patterson 2 4 2 8 3.3846 1.25 4

L004 Lincoln Northeast Alyssa Adams 5 6 5 16 2.8571 0.57 11

P014 Lincoln Southeast Speech Madisen Bell 1 5 3 9 3.6222 1.53 7

Q014 Lincoln East Ben Laws 1 1 2 4 3.2308 2.50 1
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Turkey Talk

Novice Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A004 Lincoln High Angel Strong 2 1 1 4 3.1212 2.50 1

E025 Norfolk Senior H.S. Alison Bryde 3 2 4 9 3.2222 1.08 9

E026 Norfolk Senior H.S. Jake Jensen 3 4 3 10 2.5556 0.92 10

F011 Norris High School Charlotte Schuerman 4 4 5 13 2.3889 0.70 12

F012 Norris High School Zachary Faz 5 5 4 14 2.5152 0.65 13

H006 Bellevue West David Weekly 5 4 5 14 2.8056 0.65 14

I011 Millard North Laila Qureishi 4 3 4 11 2.9697 0.83 11

I025 Millard North Sree Kolli 1 2 2 5 2.8182 2.00 2

I045 Millard North Kenny Zhu 1 2 3 6 3.0909 1.83 5

I047 Millard North Evan Jolley 2 3 2 7 2.8182 1.33 6

K009 Marian Arij Khan 3 1 1 5 3.3333 2.33 3

O027 Lincoln Southwest Nakanda Kairigi 4 1 3 8 2.7273 1.58 8

Q013 Lincoln East Divith Rajagopal 1 5 2 8 2.7273 1.70 7

S008 Bellevue East Liam Smith 2 3 1 6 2.9394 1.83 4
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Turkey Talk

Novice Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

D010 Crete High School Sergio Silveyra 5 5 2 12 3.2564 0.90 20

E023 Norfolk Senior H.S. Emma Jesse 6 2 3 11 3.3333 1.00 17

E024 Norfolk Senior H.S. Kellan Sager 1 2 4 7 3.2564 1.75 9

G006 Papillion-LaVista Peyton Savington 3 4 3 10 2.9444 0.92 16

I029 Millard North Ashley Avila 5 4 4 13 3.3095 0.70 23

I031 Millard North Ruthvick Kasireddy 4 3 5 12 3.0513 0.78 19

I032 Millard North Sunny Mallina 2 1 1 4 3.5000 2.50 2

I033 Millard North Amber Headley 1 1 3 5 3.2778 2.33 3

I035 Millard North Tharun Ravikumar 2 3 5 10 2.8974 1.03 15

I039 Millard North Bridget Neville 2 3 1 6 3.1389 1.83 5

I041 Millard North Grant Hugelman 1 2 3 6 3.0000 1.83 4

I042 Millard North Pranay Mathur 1 1 1 3 3.2778 3.00 1

K008 Marian Frannie Cihunka 3 2 4 9 2.9722 1.08 13

N014 Raymond Central Christian Schweitzer 5 5 5 15 2.5833 0.60 25

N016 Raymond Central Mallory Hughes 2 3 3 8 2.9167 1.17 12

N017 Raymond Central Ethan Ang 3 1 2 6 3.1795 1.83 6

N018 Raymond Central Dylan Schweitzer 5 6 6 17 3.2619 0.53 26

O015 Lincoln Southwest Diego Hernandez 4 5 4 13 2.5556 0.70 21

P011 Lincoln Southeast Speech Quin Woods 4 5 5 14 3.5000 0.65 24

P012 Lincoln Southeast Speech Paige Trevarrow 4 4 4 12 2.9444 0.75 18

P013 Lincoln Southeast Speech Kayla Berlowitz 5 3 5 13 2.5833 0.73 22

Q012 Lincoln East Truman Thompson 4 1 2 7 3.1667 1.75 7

R006 Lincoln North Star Speech Mackenzie Garrison 3 5 1 9 3.7179 1.53 14

R007 Lincoln North Star Speech Paige Howland 1 4 2 7 3.3095 1.75 11

R008 Lincoln North Star Speech Christine Trinh 2 4 1 7 3.2778 1.75 10

S005 Bellevue East Lucas Herbert 3 2 2 7 3.2500 1.33 8
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Turkey Talk

Novice Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A006 Lincoln High Lauren Moon 6 6 5 17 3.0000 0.53 21

E029 Norfolk Senior H.S. Janea Hirschman 4 3 4 11 3.2500 0.83 15

E030 Norfolk Senior H.S. Kylie Freudenburg 2 2 2 6 2.7500 1.50 5

E031 Norfolk Senior H.S. Miguel Gonzalez 4 5 6 15 3.3333 0.62 20

G012 Papillion-LaVista Abigail Jensen 4 4 4 12 3.0513 0.75 16

I045 Millard North Kenny Zhu 2 4 3 9 3.1538 1.08 11

I050 Millard North Bridget Peterkin 1 3 3 7 2.8056 1.67 6

I051 Millard North Aubrey Henrich 2 2 4 8 3.0833 1.25 7

I052 Millard North Keshava Adidam 4 4 1 9 3.0000 1.50 10

I053 Millard North Leena Hartung 2 1 2 5 3.5476 2.00 4

I055 Millard North Kaelie Tallant 5 1 3 9 3.5385 1.53 12

K009 Marian Arij Khan 1 2 1 4 3.4103 2.50 1

N022 Raymond Central Calleigh Osmera 3 1 1 5 2.8462 2.33 3

N023 Raymond Central Aaron Orcutt 5 5 5 15 2.6667 0.60 19

N024 Raymond Central Lauren Prososki 3 5 5 13 2.9444 0.73 17

O028 Lincoln Southwest Ella Ridge 1 1 2 4 3.5833 2.50 2

P015 Lincoln Southeast Speech Jen Quach 5 4 4 13 3.3590 0.70 18

Q015 Lincoln East Abigail Kreifels 5 3 1 9 2.9487 1.53 9

Q016 Lincoln East Madelyn Kreifels 3 3 3 9 3.7179 1.00 13

R009 Lincoln North Star Speech Charlotte Olberding 3 5 2 10 3.1389 1.03 14

R010 Lincoln North Star Speech Alexys Way 1 2 5 8 3.1905 1.70 8
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Turkey Talk

Novice Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A002 Lincoln High Cam McWilliams 5 7 4 16 3.4259 0.59 17

E015 Norfolk Senior H.S. Skylar Garcia 3 4 3 10 4.0556 0.92 8

E017 Norfolk Senior H.S. Abbie Summers 3 2 2 7 3.8627 1.33 4

F007 Norris High School Lauren Glinsman 7 6 4 17 3.5686 0.56 18

G004 Papillion-LaVista Eva Burklund 7 6 7 20 3.4118 0.45 20

G005 Papillion-LaVista Alexondra Weiss 6 7 5 18 3.5833 0.51 19

I023 Millard North Dawn Ikezue 4 4 5 13 3.7059 0.70 13

I024 Millard North Seryna Gadbois 5 3 6 14 4.0208 0.70 14

I025 Millard North Sree Kolli 1 2 2 5 4.2941 2.00 3

I026 Millard North Clara Mardesen 4 1 6 11 4.0208 1.42 10

I027 Millard North Taylor Herman 4 4 5 13 3.5370 0.70 12

K006 Marian Kaviana Shelton 2 2 6 10 4.0196 1.17 7

N009 Raymond Central Lexi Dubas 3 5 7 15 3.5490 0.68 15

N011 Raymond Central Rylee Polivka 6 3 3 12 3.7917 0.83 11

N012 Raymond Central Jasper Howell 6 5 4 15 3.7778 0.62 16

P009 Lincoln Southeast Speech Rachel Lofton 2 6 3 11 3.7222 1.00 9

Q009 Lincoln East Carlie Villar 2 1 2 5 3.9815 2.00 2

R005 Lincoln North Star Speech Winter Hughes 5 3 1 9 4.0588 1.53 6

S002 Bellevue East CeCe Ortiz 1 5 1 7 4.2708 2.20 5

S009 Bellevue East Terry Pender 1 1 1 3 4.1481 3.00 1
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Turkey Talk

Novice Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A001 Lincoln High Grace Pelan 3 5 3 11 2.6970 0.87 19

C001 Creighton Prep Jeremiah Hudson 4 4 2 10 3.0000 1.00 17

E001 Norfolk Senior H.S. Alicia Kubes 3 2 5 10 2.8788 1.03 16

E003 Norfolk Senior H.S. Brianna Lamb 1 3 2 6 3.2121 1.83 6

G002 Papillion-LaVista Alecsis Moguilner 1 4 2 7 2.5000 1.75 8

G003 Papillion-LaVista Lorelei Reiman 5 4 3 12 3.1944 0.78 21

G004 Papillion-LaVista Eva Burklund 2 3 3 8 2.8056 1.17 11

H002 Bellevue West Madison Moraski 1 2 1 4 2.8333 2.50 1

H003 Bellevue West Camryn Orr 5 4 4 13 2.6667 0.70 22

I003 Millard North Chethana Deeduvanu 2 2 1 5 3.3056 2.00 3

I011 Millard North Laila Qureishi 2 1 4 7 2.7576 1.75 9

I013 Millard North Hailey Revord 4 3 1 8 2.7879 1.58 10

I014 Millard North Navya Khandavalli 4 3 5 12 3.1944 W 0.78 20

I015 Millard North Madi Sharp 2 2 2 6 3.0000 1.50 5

L001 Lincoln Northeast Huda Abu Nasab 3 1 2 6 3.3030 1.83 7

N001 Raymond Central Brynn Behring 5 5 4 14 2.9091 0.65 23

N002 Raymond Central Kelsey Hudson 4 2 5 11 2.4242 0.95 18

O001 Lincoln Southwest Alliya Meyer 1 5 4 10 2.7273 1.45 15

O002 Lincoln Southwest Minju Lee 2 3 1 6 2.9444 1.83 4

O005 Lincoln Southwest Jennika Reinhardt 3 1 4 8 3.2500 1.58 14

O008 Lincoln Southwest Juan Cervantes 3 4 1 8 2.9444 1.58 13

P003 Lincoln Southeast Speech Mathias Sanchez Muriel 5 5 5 15 2.8056 0.60 24

Q003 Lincoln East Chanci Buggi 4 1 3 8 2.9394 1.58 12

R001 Lincoln North Star Speech Caitlyn Gish 1 1 3 5 2.8333 2.33 2
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

D005 Crete High School Lexy Bodfield 3 4 2 9 2.9744 1.08 15

D006 Crete High School Summer Lauterbach 2 3 5 10 3.2500 1.03 18

D007 Crete High School Taryn Koch 2 5 4 11 3.0513 0.95 21

E005 Norfolk Senior H.S. Lauren Bosh 4 2 2 8 3.1111 1.25 13

E008 Norfolk Senior H.S. Shawn Bryde 4 3 4 11 2.9487 0.83 20

E010 Norfolk Senior H.S. Logan Brtek 5 5 5 15 2.6944 0.60 27

E012 Norfolk Senior H.S. Oliver Kumm 1 3 3 7 3.3889 1.67 12

H004 Bellevue West Savannah Householder 4 5 3 12 3.1538 0.78 23

H005 Bellevue West Jaeden Starling 4 1 3 8 3.2424 1.58 14

I017 Millard North Mark Abid Ali 6 5 4 15 3.2619 0.62 29

I021 Millard North Brandon Collins 2 2 1 5 3.1389 2.00 3

I022 Millard North Brooke Wilczewski 2 2 3 7 2.7222 1.33 10

J002 Grand Island Speech Tatyana Klimek 3 5 5 13 2.4242 0.73 26

J003 Grand Island Speech Mack Trotta 6 4 5 15 2.8974 0.62 28

J004 Grand Island Speech Katie Egbert 5 4 6 15 3.3810 0.62 30

K004 Marian Diana Elizalde 1 4 1 6 3.5476 2.25 9

M001 Pius X Ben Klein 5 6 5 16 2.7179 0.57 31

N003 Raymond Central Matthew Jackson 3 4 3 10 2.7778 0.92 16

N005 Raymond Central Sophie Breitkreutz 5 2 3 10 2.9722 1.03 17

O004 Lincoln Southwest Janana Khattak 1 2 2 5 3.2500 2.00 4

O009 Lincoln Southwest Kyler Harding

O010 Lincoln Southwest Celine Mayer 3 4 4 11 3.4444 0.83 22

O011 Lincoln Southwest Grace Cassel 3 3 4 10 3.3077 0.92 19

O012 Lincoln Southwest Kameron Heimes 1 1 1 3 3.0556 3.00 1

O014 Lincoln Southwest Ally Fricke 4 1 2 7 3.2051 1.75 11

O017 Lincoln Southwest Eleanor Schmeichel 3 1 2 6 3.5278 1.83 8

O018 Lincoln Southwest Lauren Hinton 1 3 2 6 2.8611 1.83 6

P004 Lincoln Southeast Speech Sadie Prenda 2 2 1 5 3.3333 2.00 5

P007 Lincoln Southeast Speech Margaret Dean 5 3 4 12 3.3590 0.78 25

Q006 Lincoln East Madeline Schmit 1 1 1 3 3.6154 3.00 2
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

Q008 Lincoln East Turner Thompson 4 1 1 6 3.0833 2.25 7

R004 Lincoln North Star Speech Hanna Barnes 2 5 5 12 3.2143 0.90 24
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

J001 Grand Island Speech Riley Hansen and Cassie Wing 5 5 3 13 2.6667 0.73 5

K001 Marian Annie Foley and Lily Weindel 4 4 5 13 2.6667 W 0.70 4

O009 Lincoln Southwest Kyler Harding and Celine Mayer 2 3 4 9 3.0000 1.08 3

O022 Lincoln Southwest Ian Maltas and Mary Pinnell 3 1 2 6 3.2500 1.83 2

O025 Lincoln Southwest Tyler Walvoord and Ben Czapla 1 2 1 4 3.4167 2.50 1
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B002 Wisner-Pilger Alicia Keller 4 5 5 14 3.5556 0.65 16

D015 Crete High School Matt Savage 6 2 4 12 3.0889 0.92 11

E027 Norfolk Senior H.S. Staria Martin 6 6 6 18 3.0222 0.50 17

F015 Norris High School Saylor Small 1 1 5 7 3.6222 2.20 3

F016 Norris High School Colton Johnson 5 4 4 13 3.4889 0.70 15

I001 Millard North Dejan Shakya 3 5 2 10 3.2889 1.03 8

I040 Millard North Lucy Tu 2 2 3 7 3.6889 1.33 4

I048 Millard North Paige Schettler 3 3 1 7 4.0222 1.67 5

K011 Marian Vicky Bongomin 2 4 4 10 3.4889 1.00 9

L002 Lincoln Northeast Chris Russert 5 6 2 13 3.3556 0.87 14

L003 Lincoln Northeast Audrey Adams 2 5 5 12 3.3556 0.90 13

M008 Pius X Rose Jaros 6 6 6 18 3.3556 0.50 18

M009 Pius X Tiana Le 4 2 3 9 3.4222 1.08 6

M010 Pius X Peter Cao 1 3 1 5 3.6889 2.33 2

N021 Raymond Central Kale Strizek 3 3 6 12 3.2889 0.83 12

O003 Lincoln Southwest Preston Sorensen 4 4 2 10 3.6222 1.00 10

P010 Lincoln Southeast Speech Griffin Presnell 5 1 3 9 3.9556 1.53 7

Q004 Lincoln East Zoe Keese 1 1 1 3 3.6889 3.00 1
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C003 Creighton Prep Argjent Ademi 6 4 6 16 3.7556 0.58 22

D014 Crete High School Zoe Kraus 4 3 4 11 3.3333 0.83 14

F010 Norris High School Davian Jones 6 3 6 15 3.2222 0.67 20

F013 Norris High School Clinton Lowe 3 3 3 9 2.5897 1.00 10

F014 Norris High School Christopher Boon 5 5 4 14 3.5952 0.65 19

G007 Papillion-LaVista Hannah Im 5 5 5 15 3.4762 0.60 21

I006 Millard North Rahul Guda 2 1 2 5 3.5385 2.00 3

I007 Millard North Nolan Krause 5 6 3 14 3.0444 0.70 18

I009 Millard North Daniel Fu 4 1 1 6 3.3077 2.25 6

I012 Millard North Campbell Haasch 2 2 1 5 3.5278 2.00 2

I043 Millard North Rohit Kumar 1 4 4 9 3.4000 1.50 11

I046 Millard North Srikar Yallala 3 6 4 13 3.6429 0.75 16

K010 Marian Donna Yang 1 2 2 5 3.5641 2.00 4

M006 Pius X Sophie Wyvill 4 5 5 14 2.7778 0.65 17

M007 Pius X Emily Kopetzky 5 3 3 11 2.7436 0.87 12

N008 Raymond Central Logan Black 4 4 5 13 3.0238 0.70 15

N019 Raymond Central Rachael Lange 1 5 1 7 3.4762 2.20 8

N020 Raymond Central Isaiah Enevoldsen 2 4 5 11 3.3333 0.95 13

O006 Lincoln Southwest Kali Mansur 3 2 2 7 3.7381 1.33 9

O026 Lincoln Southwest Tyler Bartolome 3 1 3 7 3.2821 1.67 7

P002 Lincoln Southeast Speech Noha Algahimi 1 1 1 3 3.1190 3.00 1

Q002 Lincoln East Ellie Woody 2 2 2 6 3.1190 1.50 5
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B001 Wisner-Pilger Brett Andersen 1 6 5 12 3.1795 1.37 21

D012 Crete High School Amy Lopez Hernandez 5 4 2 11 2.9722 0.95 16

D013 Crete High School Logan Capek 5 4 2 11 3.3810 0.95 20

E013 Norfolk Senior H.S. Adison Cassity 4 2 3 9 3.4222 1.08 10

E022 Norfolk Senior H.S. Briana Hopp 4 6 6 16 2.7333 0.58 26

F008 Norris High School Erin Tichota 2 5 4 11 3.1905 W 0.95 17

F009 Norris High School Cagney Ehlers 5 4 4 13 3.3846 0.70 22

F018 Norris High School Jacob Fry 6 6 6 18 2.7778 0.50 28

I010 Millard North Noah Ford 4 1 1 6 3.8718 2.25 8

I030 Millard North Siddu Gillella 4 1 5 10 3.2051 1.45 12

I036 Millard North Thomas Wang 2 4 4 10 3.3333 1.00 14

I037 Millard North Pratik Chaduvula 2 2 1 5 3.5714 2.00 6

I038 Millard North William Nervig 2 1 1 4 3.6667 2.50 1

I040 Millard North Lucy Tu 2 1 2 5 3.3333 2.00 4

K007 Marian Annie Foley 6 5 3 14 3.3846 0.70 25

L002 Lincoln Northeast Chris Russert 3 3 4 10 3.2889 0.92 13

M002 Pius X Kolbe Villa 5 3 3 11 3.3571 0.87 19

M003 Pius X Abby Reese 3 5 3 11 3.1905 0.87 18

M004 Pius X John Tines 4 5 5 14 3.0444 0.65 23

M005 Pius X Joey Welty 6 5 5 16 3.1538 0.57 27

O003 Lincoln Southwest Preston Sorensen 3 3 4 10 3.1795 0.92 11

O018 Lincoln Southwest Lauren Hinton 3 3 3 9 3.2857 1.00 9

O024 Lincoln Southwest Tatum Johnson 1 4 1 6 3.5778 2.25 7

O025 Lincoln Southwest Ben Czapla 1 1 2 4 3.6905 2.50 3

P010 Lincoln Southeast Speech Griffin Presnell 3 2 5 10 3.4762 1.03 15

Q010 Lincoln East Janidu Rathnayake 5 3 6 14 3.0513 0.70 24

Q011 Lincoln East Katrina Schleich 1 2 1 4 3.6667 2.50 1

S006 Bellevue East Phil Crawford 1 2 2 5 3.3810 2.00 5
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

B003 Wisner-Pilger Veronica Peck 2 1 4 7 3.1667 1.75 7

D014 Crete High School Zoe Kraus 5 3 5 13 2.6944 0.73 16

D017 Crete High School Jacob Clouse 5 5 4 14 2.3333 0.65 18

E021 Norfolk Senior H.S. Bernita Lunde 5 5 5 15 2.7222 0.60 20

E028 Norfolk Senior H.S. Kaci Zarek 3 2 3 8 3.1111 1.17 8

E032 Norfolk Senior H.S. Abbey Nemec 4 4 1 9 2.7222 1.50 10

I005 Millard North Elaine Whetstine 1 2 1 4 3.1389 2.50 2

I008 Millard North Anjali Pullabhotla 3 3 5 11 2.9167 0.87 15

I043 Millard North Rohit Kumar 2 4 4 10 3.1389 1.00 12

I046 Millard North Srikar Yallala 3 5 5 13 2.8333 0.73 17

I049 Millard North Vaishnavi Menon 1 2 1 4 3.3056 2.50 4

I054 Millard North Aishwa Amin 3 4 3 10 3.1667 0.92 13

J007 Grand Island Speech Joshua Wiemers 4 4 2 10 3.2222 1.00 14

K013 Marian Callie Cavanaugh 4 3 3 10 2.7778 0.92 11

M011 Pius X Meredith Gamet 5 5 4 14 2.8056 0.65 19

N013 Raymond Central Ellen Dexter 2 3 2 7 2.8333 1.33 6

Q004 Lincoln East Zoe Keese 1 1 1 3 3.4444 3.00 1

Q018 Lincoln East Aleah Miller 2 1 3 6 3.1944 1.83 5

Q019 Lincoln East Alec Ferris 1 1 2 4 3.2778 2.50 3

S006 Bellevue East Phil Crawford 4 2 2 8 3.1944 1.25 9
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C002 Creighton Prep Nathaniel Reyes 2 2 3 7 3.4889 1.33 7

D005 Crete High School Lexy Bodfield 3 4 2 9 3.4889 1.08 9

D009 Crete High School Sabrina Reed 4 6 4 14 3.5778 0.67 16

E013 Norfolk Senior H.S. Adison Cassity 3 1 2 6 3.8222 1.83 5

E014 Norfolk Senior H.S. Lloyd Manansala 5 3 2 10 3.4222 1.03 12

E016 Norfolk Senior H.S. Claire Thompson 2 2 5 9 3.8889 1.20 10

E018 Norfolk Senior H.S. Madison Burns 6 6 3 15 3.1778 0.67 19

E019 Norfolk Senior H.S. Marissa Carr 2 1 1 4 3.8000 W 2.50 2

F005 Norris High School Daniela Amaro 6 4 6 16 3.0000 0.58 23

F006 Norris High School Tana Bond 4 5 6 15 3.4444 0.62 21

I022 Millard North Brooke Wilczewski 1 1 1 3 3.9778 3.00 1

J004 Grand Island Speech Katie Egbert 3 3 6 12 3.4222 0.83 14

J006 Grand Island Speech Vanessa Martinez 2 3 2 7 3.8222 1.33 8

K004 Marian Diana Elizalde 3 1 1 5 3.5333 2.33 4

K005 Marian Kate Williamson 5 5 6 16 3.3333 0.57 24

L003 Lincoln Northeast Audrey Adams 4 3 3 10 3.6000 0.92 13

N007 Raymond Central Devan Greenlee 6 4 5 15 2.9556 0.62 17

N008 Raymond Central Logan Black 6 4 5 15 3.5778 0.62 22

O014 Lincoln Southwest Ally Fricke 5 5 4 14 3.2222 0.65 15

O018 Lincoln Southwest Lauren Hinton 1 2 1 4 3.8000 2.50 3

O019 Lincoln Southwest Mary Pinnell 1 5 4 10 3.3111 1.45 11

O020 Lincoln Southwest Aila Ganic 4 6 5 15 3.3556 0.62 20

S003 Bellevue East Jadon Putney 1 2 3 6 4.0000 1.83 6

S004 Bellevue East Amari Pyatt 5 6 4 15 2.9778 0.62 18

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Turkey Talk

Varsity Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

D001 Crete High School Noah Keck 2 1 5 8 3.3077 1.70 11

D002 Crete High School Maria Vadillo 4 5 6 15 3.2051 0.62 25

D003 Crete High School Amanda La O 6 6 4 16 3.0476 0.58 26

F001 Norris High School cassandra morse 3 5 2 10 3.3333 1.03 14

F002 Norris High School Kate Millington 2 3 1 6 3.2500 1.83 5

H001 Bellevue West Brandon Lombard 3 4 2 9 3.4000 1.08 13

I001 Millard North Dejan Shakya 1 3 3 7 3.2564 1.67 8

I002 Millard North Teju Boinpally 5 5 3 13 3.4048 0.73 24

I005 Millard North Elaine Whetstine 2 1 4 7 3.4222 1.75 9

I006 Millard North Rahul Guda 2 1 1 4 4.0000 2.50 2

I007 Millard North Nolan Krause 3 2 3 8 3.2857 1.17 10

I008 Millard North Anjali Pullabhotla 6 1 5 12 3.4667 1.37 20

I009 Millard North Daniel Fu 1 4 4 9 3.2051 1.50 12

I010 Millard North Noah Ford 1 2 3 6 3.6429 1.83 6

I012 Millard North Campbell Haasch 4 4 3 11 3.0714 0.83 15

J001 Grand Island Speech Cassie Wing 5 6 5 16 3.2143 0.57 27

K001 Marian Lily Weindel 4 3 4 11 3.4524 0.83 18

K002 Marian Shruthi Kumar 3 2 2 7 3.1538 1.33 7

K003 Marian Gracie Kerr 4 1 6 11 3.2667 1.42 17

L002 Lincoln Northeast Chris Russert 3 6 4 13 3.0667 0.75 21

O003 Lincoln Southwest Preston Sorensen 1 3 1 5 3.3810 2.33 3

O004 Lincoln Southwest Janana Khattak 4 4 5 13 3.1667 0.70 22

O006 Lincoln Southwest Kali Mansur 5 3 5 13 3.3810 0.73 23

P002 Lincoln Southeast Speech Noha Algahimi 5 4 2 11 3.2143 0.95 16

Q001 Lincoln East Laura Rivera Salgado 2 2 1 5 4.0476 2.00 4

Q002 Lincoln East Ellie Woody 1 2 1 4 3.4872 2.50 1

Q004 Lincoln East Zoe Keese 5 5 2 12 3.4222 0.90 19

R002 Lincoln North Star Speech Zach Wendling 6 5 6 17 2.9286 0.53 28
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank

Head to

head
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

D009 Crete High School Sabrina Reed 4 4 4 12 3.6000 0.75 8

E019 Norfolk Senior H.S. Marissa Carr 4 2 3 9 3.7111 1.08 6

E020 Norfolk Senior H.S. Daniel Moler 6 5 5 16 3.2000 0.57 10

E021 Norfolk Senior H.S. Bernita Lunde 5 5 5 15 3.2222 0.60 9

I028 Millard North Ruth Eckhart 5 6 6 17 2.8667 0.53 11

N003 Raymond Central Matthew Jackson 6 6 6 18 3.1111 0.50 12

N013 Raymond Central Ellen Dexter 3 4 4 11 3.3556 0.83 7

O012 Lincoln Southwest Kameron Heimes 1 2 1 4 3.8222 2.50 1

O019 Lincoln Southwest Mary Pinnell 3 1 1 5 3.8444 2.33 3

O020 Lincoln Southwest Aila Ganic 2 1 2 5 3.8000 2.00 2

O021 Lincoln Southwest Anna Knopik 2 3 2 7 3.9333 1.33 5

O022 Lincoln Southwest Ian Maltas 1 3 3 7 3.5333 1.67 4
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Turkey Talk

Novice Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Q7 A1 F3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

O016 Alexis Hobelman Lincoln Southwest 1 1 2 4 2.50 6 3.2222 1

P005 Hannah Romell Lincoln Southeast Speech 2 2 4 8 1.25 6 3.0556 2

I020 Rebecca Liebsack Millard North 3 3 3 9 3 1.00 4 3.2500 3

I013 Hailey Revord Millard North 4 4 1 9 4 1.50 6 3.0556 4

E006 Macy Koch Norfolk Senior H.S. 5 5 5 15 0.60 3 3.1667 5

E007 Angel Willey Norfolk Senior H.S. 6 6 6 18 0.50 4 3.5556 6
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Turkey Talk

Novice Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Turkey Talk

Novice Entertainment Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team O1 S2 N5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

G010 Caleb Ortman Papillion-LaVista 2 1 1 4 2.50 7 3.5000 1

P014 Madisen Bell Lincoln Southeast Speech 1 2 3 6 1.83 9 3.6222 2

A005 Rhianna Golebiewski Lincoln High 4 3 2 9 1.08 9 3.1667 3

G008 Cassandra Richerson Papillion-LaVista 6 4 4 14 4 0.67 7 3.1389 4

H008 Adonaia-Ambition Patterson Bellevue West 3 5 6 14 5 0.70 8 3.3846 5

F012 Zachary Faz Norris High School 5 6 5 16 0.57 9 3.5128 6
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Turkey Talk

Novice Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Q6 I1 L2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

I045 Kenny Zhu Millard North 1 3 1 5 2.33 6 3.0909 1

I025 Sree Kolli Millard North 3 2 2 7 1.33 5 2.8182 2

K009 Arij Khan Marian 2 4 3 9 1.08 5 3.3333 3

I047 Evan Jolley Millard North 4 1 6 11 1.42 7 2.8182 4

A004 Angel Strong Lincoln High 5 5 5 15 0.60 4 3.1212 5

S008 Liam Smith Bellevue East 6 6 4 16 0.58 6 2.9394 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Turkey Talk

Novice Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A2 P4 I14
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

I042 Pranay Mathur Millard North 1 1 1 3 3.00 3 3.2778 1

I033 Amber Headley Millard North 3 2 6 11 1.00 5 3.2778 2

I032 Sunny Mallina Millard North 6 4 2 12 0.92 4 3.5000 3

I039 Bridget Neville Millard North 2 5 5 12 0.90 6 3.1389 4

I041 Grant Hugelman Millard North 5 3 4 12 0.78 6 3.0000 5

N017 Ethan Ang Raymond Central 4 6 3 13 0.75 6 3.1795 6
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Turkey Talk

Novice Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F2 P3 G2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

I053 Leena Hartung Millard North 1 1 2 4 2.50 5 3.5476 1

K009 Arij Khan Marian 2 2 3 7 1.33 4 3.4103 2

I050 Bridget Peterkin Millard North 4 3 1 8 1.58 7 2.8056 3

E030 Kylie Freudenburg Norfolk Senior H.S. 5 5 4 14 4 0.65 6 2.7500 4

N022 Calleigh Osmera Raymond Central 3 6 5 14 5 0.70 5 2.8462 5

O028 Ella Ridge Lincoln Southwest 6 4 6 16 0.58 4 3.5833 6
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Turkey Talk

Novice Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team O7 G3 Q10
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

S009 Terry Pender Bellevue East 1 1 2 4 2.50 3 4.1481 1

S002 CeCe Ortiz Bellevue East 2 2 1 5 2.00 7 4.2708 2

K006 Kaviana Shelton Marian 4 3 3 10 0.92 10 4.0196 3

R005 Winter Hughes Lincoln North Star Speech 6 4 4 14 4 0.67 9 4.0588 4

I025 Sree Kolli Millard North 3 5 6 14 5 0.70 5 4.2941 5

E017 Abbie Summers Norfolk Senior H.S. 5 6 5 16 0.57 7 3.8627 6
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Turkey Talk

Novice Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team I3 Q16 N3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

O002 Minju Lee Lincoln Southwest 2 1 1 4 2.50 6 2.9444 1

I015 Madi Sharp Millard North 3 2 4 9 1.08 6 3.0000 2

H002 Madison Moraski Bellevue West 4 3 3 10 0.92 4 2.8333 3

R001 Caitlyn Gish Lincoln North Star Speech 6 5 2 13 4 0.87 5 2.8333 4

I003 Chethana Deeduvanu Millard North 1 6 6 13 5 1.33 5 3.3056 5

E003 Brianna Lamb Norfolk Senior H.S. 5 4 5 14 0.65 6 3.2121 6
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team M3 N1 K3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

O012 Kameron Heimes Lincoln Southwest 1 5 1 7 1 2.20 3 3.0556 1

O018 Lauren Hinton Lincoln Southwest 4 1 2 7 2 1.75 6 2.8611 2

P004 Sadie Prenda Lincoln Southeast Speech 2 4 3 9 1.08 5 3.3333 3

O004 Janana Khattak Lincoln Southwest 5 3 4 12 0.78 5 3.2500 4

I021 Brandon Collins Millard North 6 2 5 13 0.87 5 3.1389 5

Q006 Madeline Schmit Lincoln East 3 6 6 15 0.67 3 3.6154 6
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Entertainment Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team I6 O5 N2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

I040 Lucy Tu Millard North 2 2 2 6 1.50 7 3.6889 1

M009 Tiana Le Pius X 1 5 1 7 2.20 9 3.4222 2

Q004 Zoe Keese Lincoln East 4 1 6 11 1.42 3 3.6889 3

I048 Paige Schettler Millard North 5 3 3 11 0.87 7 4.0222 4

F015 Saylor Small Norris High School 3 4 4 11 0.83 7 3.6222 5

M010 Peter Cao Pius X 6 6 5 17 0.53 5 3.6889 6
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B2 C1 O2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

I009 Daniel Fu Millard North 1 1 1 3 3.00 6 3.3077 1

I006 Rahul Guda Millard North 2 2 2 6 1.50 5 3.5385 2

Q002 Ellie Woody Lincoln East 5 3 3 11 0.87 6 3.1190 3

P002 Noha Algahimi Lincoln Southeast Speech 3 4 5 12 0.78 3 3.1190 4

I012 Campbell Haasch Millard North 4 5 4 13 0.70 5 3.5278 5

K010 Donna Yang Marian 6 6 6 18 0.50 5 3.5641 6
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E4 B3 M5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

I040 Lucy Tu Millard North 1 2 3 6 1.83 5 3.3333 1

S006 Phil Crawford Bellevue East 2 3 2 7 1.33 5 3.3810 2

O025 Ben Czapla Lincoln Southwest 4 4 1 9 1.50 4 3.6905 3

I038 William Nervig Millard North 5 1 5 11 1.40 4 3.6667 4

Q011 Katrina Schleich Lincoln East 3 5 4 12 0.78 4 3.6667 5

I037 Pratik Chaduvula Millard North 6 6 6 18 0.50 5 3.5714 6
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team M2 O4 D5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

I049 Vaishnavi Menon Millard North 1 1 1 3 3.00 4 3.3056 1

Q019 Alec Ferris Lincoln East 2 2 2 6 1.50 4 3.2778 2

I005 Elaine Whetstine Millard North 3 5 3 11 0.87 4 3.1389 3

N013 Ellen Dexter Raymond Central 4 6 4 14 4 0.67 7 2.8333 4

Q004 Zoe Keese Lincoln East 6 3 5 14 5 0.70 3 3.4444 5

Q018 Aleah Miller Lincoln East 5 4 6 15 0.62 6 3.1944 6
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P1 M1 Q2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

S003 Jadon Putney Bellevue East 3 1 1 5 2.33 6 4.0000 1

I022 Brooke Wilczewski Millard North 2 2 3 7 1.33 3 3.9778 2

K004 Diana Elizalde Marian 1 4 4 9 1.50 5 3.5333 3

E019 Marissa Carr Norfolk Senior H.S. 6 3 2 11 1.00 4 3.8000 4

E013 Adison Cassity Norfolk Senior H.S. 5 5 5 15 0.60 6 3.8222 5

O018 Lauren Hinton Lincoln Southwest 4 6 6 16 0.58 4 3.8000 6
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N4 D1 M4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

I006 Rahul Guda Millard North 1 1 2 4 2.50 4 4.0000 1

I010 Noah Ford Millard North 2 4 1 7 1.75 6 3.6429 2

O003 Preston Sorensen Lincoln Southwest 4 3 4 11 0.83 5 3.3810 3

Q001 Laura Rivera Salgado Lincoln East 5 2 5 12 0.90 5 4.0476 4

F002 Kate Millington Norris High School 3 5 6 14 0.70 6 3.2500 5

Q002 Ellie Woody Lincoln East 6 6 3 15 0.67 4 3.4872 6
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Turkey Talk

Varsity Program Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G1 M6 D4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Recips

Prelim

Ranks

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Place

O019 Mary Pinnell Lincoln Southwest 2 2 1 5 2.00 5 3.8444 1

O022 Ian Maltas Lincoln Southwest 3 3 2 8 1.17 7 3.5333 2

O012 Kameron Heimes Lincoln Southwest 6 1 3 10 1.50 4 3.8222 3

E019 Marissa Carr Norfolk Senior H.S. 1 5 5 11 1.40 9 3.7111 4

O021 Anna Knopik Lincoln Southwest 5 4 4 13 0.70 7 3.9333 5

O020 Aila Ganic Lincoln Southwest 4 6 6 16 0.58 5 3.8000 6
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